
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 4Q 2015 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

4Q 2015 4Q 2014 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 4,670Rolling Hills  45  3,312 +  41.0%0.0% +227.1%

 906,981Diamond Bar  1,672  917,531 -    1.1%0.3% +  41.7%

 2,343,753South Gate  1,942  2,203,783 +    6.4%0.7% +  14.6%

 7,623,178Cerritos  1,911  6,427,077 +  18.6%2.1% +  12.7%

 4,519,769Lancaster  3,382  4,049,925 +  11.6%1.3% +    9.6%

 301,661Cudahy  481  277,519 +    8.7%0.1% +    9.4%

 7,735La Habra Heights  108  2,841 +172.2%0.0% +    9.4%

 4,421,472Palmdale  2,959  3,926,578 +  12.6%1.2% +    9.3%

 3,213,049Montebello  1,745  3,037,813 +    5.8%0.9% +    8.5%

 114,873San Marino  401  103,748 +  10.7%0.0% +    8.4%

 1,030,582San Fernando  2,439  988,926 +    4.2%0.3% +    8.0%

 2,416,419Gardena  2,663  2,147,870 +  12.5%0.7% +    7.3%

 1,884,818Compton  1,940  1,832,080 +    2.9%0.5% +    7.2%

 566,761Artesia  675  508,819 +  11.4%0.2% +    7.0%

 2,394,500La Mirada  1,058  2,123,662 +  12.8%0.7% +    6.9%

 3,706,677Hawthorne  1,756  3,511,740 +    5.6%1.0% +    6.6%

 1,283,601Bellflower  1,576  1,164,904 +  10.2%0.4% +    6.6%

 1,362,646Monterey Park  1,647  1,312,035 +    3.9%0.4% +    6.2%

 1,542,211Huntington Park  1,800  1,492,364 +    3.3%0.4% +    5.7%

 469,673Walnut  1,373  444,297 +    5.7%0.1% +    5.6%

 1,248,444Duarte  576  1,214,887 +    2.8%0.4% +    5.2%

 631,992La Puente  1,534  574,066 +  10.1%0.2% +    5.0%

 1,222,414Vernon  1,259  1,153,944 +    5.9%0.3% +    4.8%

 606,571Lawndale  756  604,543 +    0.3%0.2% +    4.6%

 3,645,692El Monte  2,794  3,352,067 +    8.8%1.0% +    4.6%

 168,112Avalon  236  159,597 +    5.3%0.0% +    4.5%

 668,809Bell Gardens  745  642,545 +    4.1%0.2% +    4.4%

 10,718,044Torrance  10,330  11,248,993 -    4.7%3.0% +    4.3%

 1,345,908Baldwin Park  1,360  1,292,611 +    4.1%0.4% +    4.3%

 3,707,564Alhambra  2,128  3,226,129 +  14.9%1.0% +    4.1%

 817,489Lynwood  1,282  803,326 +    1.8%0.2% +    4.0%

 4,113,610West Covina  2,314  4,027,462 +    2.1%1.2% +    4.0%

 11,194,259Glendale  6,849  10,742,353 +    4.2%3.2% +    4.0%

 1,924,441Glendora  2,077  1,834,711 +    4.9%0.5% +    3.8%

 2,005,030Covina  1,820  1,802,856 +  11.2%0.6% +    3.8%

 8,496,003Santa Monica  5,924  8,192,511 +    3.7%2.4% +    3.3%

 1,049,675Westlake Village  985  1,232,358 -  14.8%0.3% +    3.1%

 8,484,660Santa Clarita  7,555  8,416,982 +    0.8%2.4% +    3.0%

 3,666,354Pomona  6,314  3,784,848 -    3.1%1.0% +    2.9%

 1,151,999Calabasas  1,076  1,471,279 -  21.7%0.3% +    2.9%

 4,121,179Downey  2,702  4,010,062 +    2.8%1.2% +    2.9%

 7,586,844Burbank  4,985  7,920,723 -    4.2%2.1% +    2.6%

 3,444,816West Hollywood  2,478  3,343,478 +    3.0%1.0% +    2.5%

 1,255Bradbury  22  739 +  69.9%0.0% +    2.5%

 2,121,264Whittier  2,683  2,010,449 +    5.5%0.6% +    2.5%

 480,614Bell  761  451,899 +    6.4%0.1% +    2.0%

 8,608,665Beverly Hills  3,667  7,782,689 +  10.6%2.4% +    2.0%

 2,151,873Monrovia  1,639  2,033,334 +    5.8%0.6% +    1.6%

 1,934,931Pico Rivera  1,200  1,931,158 +    0.2%0.5% +    1.6%

 1,318,861Azusa  1,110  1,272,797 +    3.6%0.4% +    1.4%

 117,339,811Los Angeles  130,357  113,638,436 +    3.3%33.1% +    1.2%

 499,007Rancho Palos Verdes  788  519,797 -    4.0%0.1% +    0.9%

 3,085,709Inglewood  2,674  2,972,374 +    3.8%0.9% +    0.7%
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 3,340,852Lakewood  1,814  3,387,865 -    1.4%0.9% +    0.5%

 4,956,368Culver City  2,577  5,172,320 -    4.2%1.4% +    0.5%

 1,397,206San Dimas  1,319  1,379,933 +    1.3%0.4% +    0.4%

 74,680Sierra Madre  455  71,785 +    4.0%0.0% +    0.0%

 520,886South Pasadena  783  500,050 +    4.2%0.1% -    0.4%

 2,320,182Norwalk  1,776  2,328,305 -    0.3%0.7% -    0.4%

 8,086,868Pasadena  8,737  8,242,561 -    1.9%2.3% -    0.9%

 875,056San Gabriel  1,648  954,556 -    8.3%0.2% -    1.7%

 4,061,841Signal Hill  869  3,945,449 +    3.0%1.1% -    1.7%

 596,367Hermosa Beach  1,126  637,934 -    6.5%0.2% -    1.8%

 726,848Malibu  962  703,738 +    3.3%0.2% -    1.8%

 667,679La Cañada Flintridge  625  663,527 +    0.6%0.2% -    1.9%

 4,712,126Commerce  1,751  4,874,077 -    3.3%1.3% -    2.5%

 458,323Temple City  875  464,227 -    1.3%0.1% -    2.7%

 832,006Claremont  1,167  847,009 -    1.8%0.2% -    3.2%

 287,665Rolling Hills Estates  473  299,186 -    3.9%0.1% -    3.9%

 849,745Agoura Hills  1,049  907,605 -    6.4%0.2% -    4.3%

 1,067,948Rosemead  1,353  1,125,365 -    5.1%0.3% -    4.9%

 5,475,840Santa Fe Springs  5,586  6,138,331 -  10.8%1.5% -    4.9%

 1,010,800South El Monte  2,379  1,085,702 -    6.9%0.3% -    5.0%

 2,539,707Arcadia  2,802  2,710,181 -    6.3%0.7% -    5.1%

 2,696,602El Segundo  1,374  2,804,274 -    3.8%0.8% -    5.1%

 273,377Maywood  471  285,309 -    4.2%0.1% -    6.3%

 13,553,225Los Angeles Co. Uninc  21,396  14,148,582 -    4.2%3.8% -    6.3%

 377,035Lomita  643  403,589 -    6.6%0.1% -    6.8%

 7,430,159Industry  5,570  7,510,295 -    1.1%2.1% -    6.8%

 5,542,638Carson  2,810  4,582,083 +  21.0%1.6% -    6.9%

 1,585,563Paramount  4,586  1,654,521 -    4.2%0.4% -    7.2%

 1,024,047La Verne  872  1,052,658 -    2.7%0.3% -    8.0%

 595,408Irwindale  829  886,910 -  32.9%0.2% -    9.0%

 56,192Palos Verdes Estates  344  60,136 -    6.6%0.0% -    9.2%

 196,275Hawaiian Gardens  316  171,134 +  14.7%0.1% -    9.4%

 12,419,334Long Beach  12,571  13,883,458 -  10.5%3.5% -  10.0%

 2,476,760Redondo Beach  2,715  2,759,385 -  10.2%0.7% -  10.8%

 2,143,371Manhattan Beach  1,530  2,385,031 -  10.1%0.6% -  12.2%

 2,116Hidden Hills  43  4,305 -  50.8%0.0% -  56.0%

 340,749  354,908,025  349,174,206 +    1.6%Totals 100.0% +    0.9%

 51,025,724Los Angeles Pool  32,633  47,957,484 +    6.4% +    5.0%
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